schedule A

SCHEDULE A - ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATION FORM

" “ce:Mayor Candidate’s Name Printed ;AMARTEE T SGHT
v acillor, Ward # é

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

*1,  Contributions exceeding $300.00 (see Attachment) $ UG (: ZL e
*2, Contributions of $300.00 or less $.25330 %
3. Line 3 SUBTOTAL $ 700t
Less: ’
4. Anonymous contributions over $300.00 retumed (contributor’s identity established) s &
5. Other Contributions retumned to contributors $ &
6. Anonymous contributions paid to City's General Revenue Fund s &
7. Line 7 SUBTOTAL § &
NET CONTRIBUTIONS (Line 3 minus Line 7) $7R006 Y
8. Other Income (e.g. surplus from previous campaign, attach details) $ ZZQ‘w ‘ 8 p
TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS (Net Contributions and Other Income) $ 7‘«23[& :
* include net income from fund raising events
SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
9. Salaries s o[+
10. Rent ‘ : $ 4S9
11. Office supplies $ = 74 7-H4S
12. Printing s Q4G 3¢
17 Advertising : L) S'.SQO“]O
la. Hosting $ 3600
15. Transportation » )
16. Other Vo lumteev Qw‘wdec}wn / movinafion Qee, $ 534S T ,
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES 57 742] 3
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS OR DEFICIT
TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS $793i2:80
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES $7748|18
CAMPAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT) s/ 33" a7

Surplus funds are to be held in a Trust Account or donated to charity under the Disclosure Bylaw
CERTIFICATE of the CANDIDATE and FINANCIAL OFFICER OR CAMPAIGN MANAGER

the
/,/__ H Jof 3‘\"\ 29 ’O i
Candidate Financial Officer or Campaign Manager Date
(if other than Candidate)
VA S o g e
AR S 17 A AN jasOACR 5483 BZASTY. ED-AD
Printed Name and Address ' TET /T

TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN JANUARY
AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY-ELECTION

Terms used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, the Disclosure Bylaw
‘2.3, Bylaw No. 11239, May 21, 1996) / (S.17, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997)

The personal information requested on this form is being collected under the authority of's. 118 of the Local Authorities Election Act. The information will be used
only to fultill the requirements of Bylaw 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw. Contact the Manager of Operations in the Office of the City Clerk, 3™ Floor, City Hall, | Sir
Winston Churchill Square, T5) 2R7, at 496-8153 if you have questions about the use of inforination collected on this fonn



CIVIC ELECTION 2007
CANDIDATE: AMARJEET SOHI

CAMPAIGN DONATIONS EXCEEDING $300.00

Received from Contact Information Amount

Mangat Ram Prabhakar 2304 Kassa Road $500.00
Edmonton, AB T6T 7E1.
Ph. 461-1357

Harijit Sandhu 3307 - 27 Avenue $500.00
Edmonton, AB T6T 1P7

Sahil Homes |

Baldev Dhaliwal 2726 — 44 Avenue $500.00
Edmontqn, AB Té6T 1J5

1107312 Alberta Ltd. 2019 - 61 Street $500.00

Gurmail Dhaliwal Edmonton, AB T6L 1M5

681340 Alberta Ltd. 5010 - 76 Avenue $1000.00

Hardeep Baraich Edmonton, AB T6B 0A6

Kuldip Hansra #417, 237 Youville Drive $500.00
Edmonton. AB T6L

1271209 Alberta Ltd. 4113 - 33A Avenue $500.00

Manmohan Dhaliwal Edmonton, AB T6L 3G3

ATU 569 10540 - 108 Street $4000.00

Amalgamed Transit Edmonton, AB T5H 279

Union

CSU 52 11305 - 95 Street $2500.00

Civic Service Union 52 Edmonton, AB T5G 1L2

Sekhon Trucking 165 Kulawy Drive North. $500.00

(Paul Sekhon

Edmonton, AB T6L 6Y9



Received from

Sohi Transport
Harkesh Sohi

Edmonton Tire/Lube
A+ Investment Ltd.

Karnail Randhawa

United Trucking
Naib Sidhu

889215 Alberta Ltd.
Tirath Brar
Red Rock

Gurcharan Brar

Lehal Trucking
Raj Pandher

405149 Alberta
Raj Pandher

Indian Garden Rest.

K.S. Trucking
Karamjeet Brar

Contact Information

3317 - 25 Street
Edmonton, AB T6T 1Z5

1135 - 61 Street
Edmonton, AB T6L 3W2

4235 — 46 Street
Edmonton, AB T6L 6L.9

4227 — 46 Street
Edmonton, AB T6L 6L9

4308 — 49 Street
Edmonton, AB T6L 6J5
4303 - 11 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6L 1K5

3453 - 32A Street
Edmonton, AB T6T 1T7

3453 —32A Street
Edmonton, AB T6T 1T7
976 Lamb Crescent
Edmonton, AB T6R 2X8

923 Thompson Place

Amount

$1000.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

$1000.00
$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



Received from

379141 Alberta Ltd.

Makhan Sahota

735430 Alberta Ltd.

S.J. Trucking
Balder Heer

Gonni Holding
Parmjit Sanghera

Alberta Concrete
Parminder Jhattu

Capital Truck
And Auto Body

Judge and Associates

Harjit Judge
Harder Virk
811508 Alberta
Sweg Deol

Sandhu Trucking
Skattar Sandha

Star Inc. Canada
Daljit Sekhon

Baj Trucking
Nacchattar Bajwa

Headway School

Contact Information

1124 — 41 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T6L 6MS5

4112 - 30 Street
Edmonton, AB T6T 1KS5S

443 — 52304 Range Road 233
Sherwood Park, AB T8V 1C9

2812 - 40B Avenue

'Edmonton, AB T6T ILS8

2901 — 84 Avenue
County of Strathcona, AB T6P 1K1

9240 - 34 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6E 5P2

1828 - 45 Street
Edmonton, AB T6L 2S7

209 Kulawy Drive
Edmonton, AB T6L 7ES

230 Kulawy Drive
Edmonton, AB T6L 7ES

157 Kulawy Drive
Edmonton, AB T6L 6Y5

2117 — 42 Street
Edmonton, AB T6L GLS

3530 - 91 Street
Edmonton, AB T6E 6P1

Amount

$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

$1000.00

$1000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



Received from

MLC Group Inc.
Park Place

Reid Built Homes
 Lachhman Gill
Jagfar Kahlon
Dr. Narpinder Hans
1237280 Alberta Ltd.
~ Pavittar Dhaliwal
Didar Bajwa
Carma Development
Baldev Grewal
Gurwarinder Gill
Rohit Group of
Companies
Sarna and Sons Ltd.
ABS Trucking

Amrit Grewal

M & A Used Car
And Truck Sales Ltd.

Contact Information

#100, 10104 — 103 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T5J 0HS8
Ph. 485-8170

18140 — 107 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T5S 1K5

232 Ozerna Road

Edmonton, AB T5Y 2E9

4932 - 43A Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6L 6J5

3204 — 36 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6T 1H2

107 Kulawy Drive
Edmonton, AB T6L 6T9

1128 — 41 Street
Edmonton, AB T6L 6M5

Suite 200, 10414 - 103 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T5J 0J1

2044 — 43 Street
Edmonton, AB T6L 6L7

920 Jordan Crescent
Edmonton, AB T6L 6X5

9636 — 51 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6E 6AS

3223 Parsons Road
Edmonton, AB T6N 1B4

16124 — 76 Street -
Edmonton, AB T5Z 3R8

278 — 52224 Range Road 231
Sherwood Park, AB T8B 1N3

Amount

$1000.00

$500.00

$1000.00

$500.00

$1000.00

$4000.00

$1000.00

$600.00

$1000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$501.00

$1000.00

$500.00



Received from

United Assn. of
Plumbers & Pipefitters
Local 488

CUPE Local 30
Cdn. Union of Public
Employees

Alberta and NWT
Bldg. and Const.
Trades Council

Harjinder Dhesi
Lakhwinder Atwal
Gurcharan Dhaliwal
1091035 Alberta

Avtar Mohi

Capital Homes
Parmjit Ubhi

Edmonton Fire-
Fighters Union

1012219 Alberta Ltd.
Kiram Hans

Avtar Kang

Avtar Rai Prof.
Corporation

~ B & R Group Dev.

Edmonton, AB T6E 0A2
Contact Information

16214 — 118 Avenue
Edmonton, AB TS5V 1M6

10654 - 101 Street
Edmonton, AB TSH 251

111,11848 — 111 Avenue
Edmonton, AB TS5G 0E1

17811 - 110 Street
Edmonton, AB T5X 6K5

1214 Kassa Rd. East
Edmonton, AB T6L 6T5

2813 - 37 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6L 1N3

18981 — 18 Street

Edmonton, AB T5Y 6B9

629 Kulawy place
Edmonton, AB

#200, 7024 - 101 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6A 0H7

3915 -28 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6L 6G7

4540 - 25A Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6L 3X4
8503 — 39A Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6K 3RS

9261 — 50 Street
Edmonton, AB T6B 3B6

Amount

$1000.00

$1000.00

$500.00

$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$1000.00
$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



Received from

1335117 Alberta Ltd.
West Western

Edmonton & District
Labour Council

CFI Insurance Brokers

Contact Information

5160 Gateway Blvd.
Edmonton, AB T5S 1B2

201, 10405 Princess Elizabeth
Edmonton, AB T5G 0YS

3012 - 106 Street
Edmonton, AB Té6J 5M5

Amount

$500.00

$1000.00

$400.00
in-kind



