SCHEDULE A - ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATION FORM

C ~	se:Mayor acillor, Ward #	Candidate's Name Printed 🚨	IMARJEET SO	HI
*1. *2.	SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONT. Contributions exceeding \$300.00 (see Attach) Contributions of \$300.00 or less Line 3 SUBTOTAL		\$ <u>46676</u>	\$ <u>'7<i>200</i></u> ረ-' ^ċ
Less	S.		s O	· ISALAY
8. TO T	Anonymous contributions over \$300.00 return Other Contributions returned to contributors Anonymous contributions paid to City's Gene Line 7 SUBTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (Line 3 minus Line 7) Other Income (e.g. surplus from previous cam TAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS (Net Contribute on the contribution of the contributions	eral Revenue Fund npaign, attach details)	\$ & . \$ & .	s <u>e</u> s <u>72006</u> (8) s 79312 (8)
9. 10. 11. 12. ! ~ 14. 15. 16.	SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSAILARIES Rent Office supplies Printing Advertising Hosting Transportation Other Volunteer Apprecial AL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES		\$ <u>90 .00</u> \$ <u>4275</u> .00 \$ <u>300</u> 0 \$ <u>300</u> 0 \$ <u>300</u> 0 \$ <u>300</u> 0 \$ <u>300</u> 0	\$77481-93
TOT.	CAM AL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS AL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES PAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT) us funds are to be held in a Trust Account or do	PAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS OR DEFICE onated to charity under the Disclosure Bylaw		s <u>7931</u> 2·20 s <u>7748</u> [·9] s 1830·87
This	TIFICATE of the CANDIDATE and FINAN is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, the over named Registered Candidate. May experience Date		iccurately reflect the financial transfer Jan 29 impaign Manager I e)	lo8 Date

TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN JANUARY AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY-ELECTION

Terms used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, the Disclosure Bylaw

'S.3, Bylaw No. 11239, May 21, 1996) / (S.17, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997)

The personal information requested on this form is being collected under the authority of s. 118 of the Local Authorities Election Act. The information will be used only to fulfill the requirements of Bylaw 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw. Contact the Manager of Operations in the Office of the City Clerk, 3rd Floor, City Hall, 1 Sir Winston Churchill Square, T5J 2R7, at 496-8153 if you have questions about the use of information collected on this form

CIVIC ELECTION 2007

CANDIDATE: AMARJEET SOHI

CAMPAIGN DONATIONS EXCEEDING \$300.00

Received from	Contact Information	Amount
Received from	Contact Information	Amount
Mangat Ram Prabhakar	2304 Kassa Road Edmonton, AB T6T 7E1. Ph. 461-1357	\$500.00
Harjit Sandhu	3307 – 27 Avenue Edmonton, AB T6T 1P7	\$500.00
Sahil Homes	•	•
Baldev Dhaliwal	2726 – 44 Avenue Edmonton, AB T6T 1J5	\$500.00
1107312 Alberta Ltd.	2019 – 61 Street	\$500.00
Gurmail Dhaliwal	Edmonton, AB T6L 1M5	
681340 Alberta Ltd. Hardeep Baraich	5010 - 76 Avenue Edmonton, AB T6B 0A6	\$1000.00
Kuldip Hansra	#417, 237 Youville Drive Edmonton, AB T6L	\$500.00
1271209 Alberta Ltd.	4113 – 33A Avenue	\$500.00
Manmohan Dhaliwal	Edmonton, AB T6L 3G3	
ATU 569	10540 - 108 Street	\$4000.00
Amalgamed Transit Union	Edmonton, AB T5H 2Z9	
CSU 52	11305 – 95 Street	\$2500.00
Civic Service Union 52	Edmonton, AB T5G 1L2	
Sekhon Trucking	165 Kulawy Drive North.	\$500.00
(Paul Sekhon	Edmonton, AB T6L 6Y9	

Received from	Contact Information	Amount
Sohi Transport Harkesh Sohi	3317 – 25 Street Edmonton, AB T6T 1Z5	\$1000.00
Edmonton Tire/Lube	1135 – 61 Street Edmonton, AB T6L 3W2	\$500.00
A+ Investment Ltd. Karnail Randhawa	4235 – 46 Street Edmonton, AB T6L 6L9	\$500.00
United Trucking Naib Sidhu	4227 – 46 Street Edmonton, AB T6L 6L9	\$500.00
889215 Alberta Ltd. Tirath Brar	4308 – 49 Street Edmonton, AB T6L 6J5	\$500.00
Red Rock Gurcharan Brar	4303 – 11 Avenue Edmonton, AB T6L 1K5	\$1000.00
Lehal Trucking Raj Pandher	3453 – 32A Street Edmonton, AB T6T 1T7	\$500.00
405149 Alberta Raj Pandher	3453 - 32A Street Edmonton, AB T6T 1T7	\$500.00
Indian Garden Rest.	976 Lamb Crescent Edmonton, AB T6R 2X8	\$500.00
K.S. Trucking Karamjeet Brar	923 Thompson Place	\$500.00

Received from	Contact Information	Amount
379141 Alberta Ltd. Makhan Sahota	1124 – 41 Street Edmonton, Alberta T6L 6M5	\$500.00
735430 Alberta Ltd. S.J. Trucking Balder Heer	4112 - 30 Street Edmonton, AB T6T 1K5	\$500.00
Gonni Holding Parmjit Sanghera	443 – 52304 Range Road 233 Sherwood Park, AB T8V 1C9	\$500.00
Alberta Concrete Parminder Jhattu	2812 – 40B Avenue Edmonton, AB T6T 1L8	\$1000.00
Capital Truck And Auto Body	2901 – 84 Avenue County of Strathcona, AB T6P 1K1	\$1000.00
Judge and Associates Harjit Judge	9240 – 34 Avenue Edmonton, AB T6E 5P2	\$500.00
Harder Virk	1828 – 45 Street Edmonton, AB T6L 2S7	\$500.00
811508 Alberta Sweg Deol	209 Kulawy Drive Edmonton, AB T6L 7ES	\$500.00
Sandhu Trucking Skattar Sandha	230 Kulawy Drive Edmonton, AB T6L 7E5	\$500.00
Star Inc. Canada Daljit Sekhon	157 Kulawy Drive Edmonton, AB T6L 6Y5	\$500.00
Baj Trucking Nacchattar Bajwa	2117 - 42 Street Edmonton, AB T6L GL5	\$500.00
Headway School	3530 - 91 Street Edmonton, AB T6E 6P1	\$500.00

Receive	ed from	Contact Information	Amount
MLC G Park Pl	Group Inc. lace	#100, 10104 – 103 Avenue Edmonton, AB T5J 0H8 Ph. 485-8170	\$1000.00
Reid Bu	uilt Homes	18140 – 107 Avenue Edmonton, AB T5S 1K5	\$500.00
Lachhn	nan Gill	232 Ozerna Road Edmonton, AB T5Y 2E9	\$1000.00
Jagtar l	Kahlon	4932 – 43A Avenue Edmonton, AB T6L 6J5	\$500.00
Dr. Nar	pinder Hans	3204 – 36 Avenue Edmonton, AB T6T 1H2	\$1000.00
	Alberta Ltd. Dhaliwal	107 Kulawy Drive Edmonton, AB T6L 6T9	\$4000.00
Didar B	ajwa	1128 – 41 Street Edmonton, AB T6L 6M5	\$1000.00
Carma I	Development	Suite 200, 10414 – 103 Avenue Edmonton, AB T5J 0J1	\$600.00
Baldev (Grewal	2044 – 43 Street Edmonton, AB T6L 6L7	\$1000.00
Gurwar	inder Gill	920 Jordan Crescent Edmonton, AB T6L 6X5	\$500.00
Rohit G Compa	-	9636 – 51 Avenue Edmonton, AB T6E 6A5	\$500.00
Sarna ai	nd Sons Ltd.	3223 Parsons Road Edmonton, AB T6N 1B4	\$501.00
ABS Tru Amrit G	-	16124 – 76 Street Edmonton, AB T5Z 3R8	\$1000.00
M & A U	Jsed Car uck Sales Ltd.	278 – 52224 Range Road 231 Sherwood Park, AB T8B 1N3	\$500.00

Received from	Edmonton, AB T6E 0A2 <u>Contact Information</u>	Amount
United Assn. of Plumbers & Pipefitters Local 488	16214 - 118 Avenue Edmonton, AB T5V 1M6	\$1000.00
CUPE Local 30 Cdn. Union of Public Employees	10654 – 101 Street Edmonton, AB T5H 2S1	\$1000.00
Alberta and NWT Bldg. and Const. Trades Council	111, 11848 – 111 Avenue Edmonton, AB T5G 0E1	\$500.00
Harjinder Dhesi	17811 – 110 Street Edmonton, AB T5X 6K5	\$335.00
Lakhwinder Atwal	1214 Kassa Rd. East Edmonton, AB T6L 6T5	\$335.00
Gurcharan Dhaliwal	2813 – 37 Avenue Edmonton, AB T6L 1N3	\$335.00
1091035 Alberta Avtar Mohi	18981 – 18 Street Edmonton, AB T5Y 6B9	\$335.00
Capital Homes Parmjit Ubhi	629 Kulawy place Edmonton, AB	\$335.00
Edmonton Fire- Fighters Union	#200, 7024 – 101 Avenue Edmonton, AB T6A 0H7	\$1000.00
1012219 Alberta Ltd. Kiram Hans	3915 – 28 Avenue Edmonton, AB T6L 6G7	\$500.00
Avtar Kang	4540 – 25A Avenue Edmonton, AB T6L 3X4	\$500.00
Avtar Rai Prof. Corporation	8503 – 39A Avenue Edmonton, AB T6K 3R8	\$500.00
B & R Group Dev.	9261 – 50 Street Edmonton, AB T6B 3B6	\$500.00

	Received from	Contact Information	Amount
	1335117 Alberta Ltd. West Western	5160 Gateway Blvd. Edmonton, AB T5S 1B2	\$500.00
	Edmonton & District Labour Council	201, 10405 Princess Elizabeth Edmonton, AB T5G 0Y5	\$1000.00
	CFI Insurance Brokers	3012 – 106 Street Edmonton, AB T6J 5M5	\$400.00 in-kind
•			

•

.